
Karolina Deme http://linkedin.com/in/lola-deme-96b641170
Emily Denzer https://www.linkedin.com/in/emilydenzer818/
Charlotte Desbonnet https://www.linkedin.com/in/desbonnet/
Cristina Alvarado Díaz  https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristina-alvarado-d%C3%ADaz-9924ab174/ 
Violette Doolaeghe https://www.linkedin.com/in/violette-doolaeghe-403790194/
Thibault Jean Henri Dumas https://www.linkedin.com/in/thibaultdumas/
Aliae Edebbab www.linkedin.com/in/aliae-edebbab
Alexander Egger https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-egger-879019103/
Amal El Haddouchi https://www.linkedin.com/in/amal-el-haddouchi-5424911a3/
Nour Asaad Fadel https://www.linkedin.com/in/nour-fadel-a6b80b23b/
Sun Faivre https://www.linkedin.com/in/sun-faivre 
Pierandrea Falchi https://www.linkedin.com/in/pierandrea-falchi
Pietro Ferro https://www.linkedin.com/in/pietro-ferro-79747619b/
João Pedro Figueira https://www.linkedin.com/in/jfigueira/
Elizaveta Filippova https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizaveta-filippova-87a7601b9/
Mackenzie Fischer www.linkedin.com/in/mackenziefischer 
Antoine Fresel https://www.linkedin.com/in/antoine-fresel-91846912a/
Abdul Gaffar Anis https://www.linkedin.com/in/abdul-anis-chia-620205132/
Maximilian Gallasch https://www.linkedin.com/in/maximilian-gallasch-a85b36181/
Andrea Galli https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrea-galli-942693201/
Matilde Galmarini https://www.linkedin.com/in/matilde-galmarini-a3b681192
Jessie Gan https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessiegan/
Inola Ganss https://www.linkedin.com/in/inolaganss/
Antonio Garcia https://www.linkedin.com/in/antonio-benitez-garcia-dba-02b7894/
Lydia Garcia linkedin.com/in/lydiagarcíasánchez
Gerardo Garcia Calvo https://www.linkedin.com/in/gerardog/
Aldo Gavazzi https://www.linkedin.com/in/aldogavazzi/
Nicolas Geoffroy-Lombard https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicolas-geoffroy-lombard
Bryan Gipson https://www.linkedin.com/in/bryan-gipson-81062713/
Johann Ferdinand Goess https://www.linkedin.com/in/johann-ferdinand-goess-974355193
Ana Valentina Gonzalez https://www.linkedin.com/in/ana-valentina-gonzalez-41269ab7/
Robin Gorini https://www.linkedin.com/in/robin-gorini-7b105a14a/
Hongfei Guan https://www.linkedin.com/in/hongfei-guan-a9bb24231
Giovanni Guidi https://www.linkedin.com/in/giovanni-guidi-4a2231176/
Tommaso Guidi https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommaso-guidi/
Etienne Luca Jean-Benedict Haarpaintnerhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/etienne-h/
Marco Haefliger Bueno https://www.linkedin.com/in/marco-haefliger-bueno-456bb6120/
Syed Mohammad Hamza https://www.linkedin.com/in/syed-mohammad-hamza/
Joseph Hardiman https://www.linkedin.com/in/joseph-hardiman-acca-cha-49b19615a/
Maayan Harispe www.linkedin.com/in/maayân-harispe
Shenglei He https://www.linkedin.com/in/shengleihe6715a7173/
Scott Henshaw https://www.linkedin.com/in/scottdhenshaw/
Mahima Manish Hingoraney https://www.linkedin.com/in/mahima-hingoraney/
Su Thawdar Htein https://www.linkedin.com/in/suhtein/
Eddie Huang https://www.linkedin.com/in/huangeddie/
Rouqian Huang www.linkedin.com/in/rouqian-huang


